
Ser�ed from 11:00 to 15:00, Sat�rday,Sunday & Holidays.

Mimosa

Red Eye

BREAKFAST COCKTAILS

ミモザ

レッドアイ

All plates come with Coffee or Tea.

BRUNCH

SIDE
French Toast

Homemade Biscuit
フレンチトースト

ホームメイドビスケット

Two spicy sausage patties topped with cream g�avy. 
Ser�ed with our homemade butter milk biscuit and home fries.

Sausage Patties & Biscuit

ソーセージパティ & ビスケット

1,550

Homemade cor�ed beef and home fries ser�ed with an sunny side egg, wild rocket and toast.
1,800Corned Beef Hash

コンビーフハッシュ

Two large egg omelette filled with cheddar cheese and gouda cheese, topped with our homemade chilli.
Ser�ed with toast and home fries.

1,600Chilli Cheese Omelette

チリチーズオムレツ

180g Rib-Eye steak ser�ed with a sunny side up egg and home fries. Choice of rice or toast.
3,200Steak & Egg

ステーキ & エッグ

700

600

600

350


